

Name of Work Constructing R.C.C. Road From: Vadhva Joining to Mulkapada Village,
Taluka:- Dediapada. District:- Narmada.

BILL OF QUANTITIES.

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	114.00	Box cutting the road surface to proper slope and camber for making a base for road work including removing the excavated stuff and depositing on the road side slope as directed upto 50Mt.lead.	112.02	Rupees one Hundred Twelve And Two Paise Only	Cum	12770.28
2	57.00	Providing & laying compacted WBM of Grading-II MCBT metal of size 45 to 63mm in required layers include.using 16% stone screening,13.2 mm size and 8% stone dust as filler including spreading watering & consolidation by vibratory roller etc. comp.	1336.88	Rupees one Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six And Eighty Eight Paise Only	Cum	76202.16
3	39.00	Providing and Filling in foundation with ordinary Cement Concrete m-100 mix & Providing necessary Vertical Pin & headers incl form work vibrating ramming and curing etc. complete	3211.27	Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred Eleven And Twenty Seven Paise Only	Cum	125239.53
4	77.00	Providing and casting in situ ordinary cement concrete concrete M-200 for approach slab including formwork curing and finishing complete.	4013.59	Rupees Four Thousand Thirteen And Fifty Nine Paise Only	Cum	309046.43

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
5	1.81	Providing & Laying TMT Bar FE-500D Reinforcement including Cutting bending hooking and tying complete as per detailed drawing for Head Wall & Approach Slab.etc. Complete	73243.02	Rupees Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three And Two Paise Only	M.T.	132569.87
6	516.00	Providing trimix machine for leveling smooth, finishing including channel fixing electric supply etc and dewatering of excess water through vacume pump inclu. transporting form machine etc complete as directed.	60.60	Rupees Sixty And Sixty Paise Only	Sqmt	31269.60
		Total Amount			Rs.	687097.87
Rupees Six Lacs Eighty Seven Thousand ninety Seven And Eighty Seven Paise Only						

Divisional Accountant
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Rajpipla

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada

I / We am / Are Willing To Carry out the Work @ ----- % above / Below than the Estimated Rates mentioned above.

The Cost of My / Our Tender Works out as Under

Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 687097.87	Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 687097.87
Add. _____ % Above Rs. _____,	Ded. ____ % Below Rs. _____,
Total Amount Rs. _____,	Net Amount Rs. _____,
(in Figures Rupees _____,	(in Figures Rupees _____,
_____)	_____)

It. No. up to 50 character	Quantities (only Fig.)	Items of Work	Tender Rate		UNIT (Up to 50 Characters)	Amount up to (Two Decimal)
			In Figure (Up To 2 Decimals)	In Words.		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

NOTE :-

- 1 All the work shall be carried out as per P.W.D.H.B. Vol. I & II (revised and other specifications of non schedule items carried out as directed).
- 2 All the columns in schedule should be filled in ink and the entries in the last column should be struck by the contractor under his signature.
- 3 All the rates quoted includes clearance of site (Prior to commencement of work and its clause) in all respects and hold good for work under all condition, site, moisture, weather etc.
- 4 The contractor shall exhibit a board as per Govt. circular No. B.D. 3277/1557/C. Dt. 26/04/78 (M.Gujarat) with detailed specifications and details of the work and cement involved at the site, with out any payment as directed by the engineer in charge.
- 5 Contractor shall state even " NIL" percentage if no reduction is offered.
- 6 No. advance payment on materials shall be made.

Sign of Contractor

Dated

**Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.**

**Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla.**